7 Cooper Street
Loudon, NH 03307
toll-free: 877-213-1627

fax: 603-375-5371

2011 Retail Price List

Alton

Exeter

Jefferson
Jefferson (chiming)
Lincoln

Lincoln Regulator
Lincoln Shadow
Lincoln Photo
Winchester
Winchester (chiming)
Windham

Windham Photo

$80

$395
$139
$179
$215
$269
$219
$219
$129
$169
$165

$169

One-time artwork preparation fee of $25 for orders of 5 or less.

Engraving is $22 per clock.

APPRECIATION THAT STANDS THE TEST OF TIME

Info@CorporateClockAwards.com

CorporateClockAwards.com




